Zestawienie ofert TZ.220.7.2025.31

UNIWERSYTET MEDYCZNY
w Biatymstoku
DZIAL ZAOPATRZENIA
15-267 Bialystok, ul. Akademicka 3
tel./fax 85 748 55 34
NIP 542-021-17-17

Bialystok, dnia 03.06.2025 r.

Cz.1

Cz. 2

Cz.3

Cz. 4

Cz. 6

Cz.6

Cz.7

Cz.8

Isavuconazole

Biorbyt

Merck Life

Abcam

Mercodia

Liofilchem

Rotem

NovoNordisk

9 000,00 zt

4 200,00 zt

2 520,00 zt

2 350,00 zt

6 200,00 zt

12 750,00 zt

1 600,00 zt

51 501,00 z
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* . kwota netto (oferta zagraniczna)

Wybrano oferty:

Cz. 1 - <brak ofert> Cz. 5 - Labiol.pl

Cz. 2 - Biokom Cz. 6 - Argenta
Cz. 3 - Merck life Cz. 7 - Werfen

Cz. 4 - Symbios Cz. 5 - Apteka Uczelniana FUMwB
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